
ALC/UPC-LC/UPC MM-Duplex 3.0mm 50/125 OM2 Patchcord L=Xm,
LSZH Orange Jacket
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LC/UPC MM Duplex Connector Ø 3.0mm (Beige) 2

LC Boot (Beige)
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XmMM 50/125 OM2 Duplex LSZH 3.0mm Cable (Orange)5
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1,Patchcord Length(m)

±0.10m

L = 1.0m

Length  L Tolerance  T

2,Connector Test Specifications

Durability(1000Mating)

Return Loss

Insertion Loss

Parameters Specifications

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

≤0.30dB

≥35.0dB

0.2dB Max.Increase

-40℃~75℃

-40℃~85℃

L = 2.0m

L = 3.0m

±0.10m

±0.10m

Part No
470308

470315

470322

Packing Bag Size
180x280mm

180x280mm

180x280mm

L = 20.0m ±0.20m 472753 250x300mm
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ITEM DESCRIPTION Q'TY

1 LC Dust Cap (White) 4

3 LC Duplex Clip (Beige) 2


